poradi

v b WN R

g B WIN R

AUV A WN R g b WIN R g b WNBR

v B WIN R

1.12.2018 - 40. ro¢nik Mikulasského béhu v €Cimelicich

st. Cislo prijmeni
predskoldci
32 Knizek
11 Houdek
34 Vala
14 Hajek
19 Cerny

predskolacky
122 Mazdrova
29 Hajkova
73 PrUsova
12 Prsova
9 Knizkova

pripravka Zakyné |
115 Paterova
122 Mazdrova

pripravka Zdci |
110 Sidka
90 Vilhelm
52 Vovesny
47 Kovar
125 Cadek

pripravka Zakyné Il
54 Lomska
105 Kozakova
92 Vilhelmova
68 Plachetkova
85 Kotlarova

pFipravka Zdci Il
117 Hubacek
109 Soula
103 Konfrst
107 OSmyk
45 Kotlar
114 Uhlik

pripravka Zdakyné Il
57 Nova
111 Jencikova
63 Olahova
87 Tokarova
62 Olahova

pripravka Zaci Il

jmeno

Samuel
Matyas
David
Antonin
Svatopluk

Zuzana
Alzbéta
Helena
Lada
Sara

Anna
Zuzana

Adam
Erik
Jonas
Tonik
Matyas

Simona
Kristyna
Nina
Sandra
Tereza

Ondrej
Vaclav
Ondrej
Matyas
Daniel
Vojtéch

Veronika
Anna
Natdlie
Sabina
Andrea

rocnik klub

2013 a mladsi
2013 Cimelice
2014 Pisek
2015 Cimelice
2015 Cimelice
2015 Libni¢

2013 a mladsi
2013 Atletika Blatna
2013 AC Cimelice
2014 Cimelice
2016 AC Cimelice
2016 AC Cimelice

2011 - 2012
2011 Atletika Pisek
2011 Atletika Blatna

2011 - 2012
2011 TT Tabor
2011 TJ SK Cééova CB
2011 Pisek
2011 Kontakt bB
2011 Boudy

2009 - 2010
2010 TJ SK Cécova CB
2010 Atletika Pisek
2009 TJ SK Cécova CB
2009 TJ Chysky,z.s.
2010 TJ Chysky

2009 - 2010
2009 TT Tabor
2009 TT Tabor
2009 Atletika Pisek
2009 TT Tabor
2009 TJ Chysky,z.s.
2010 TT Tabor

2007 - 2008
2007 TJ SK Cééova CB
2008 TT Tabor
2007 TJ Chysky,z.s.
2008 TJ Chysky,z.s.
2008 TJ Chysky,z.s.

2007 - 2008

Vykon
100 m
0:00:41
0:00:42
0:00:43
0:00:44
0:00:45

100 m
0:00:41
0:00:42
0:00:43
0:00:58
0:01:00

400 m
0:01:54
0:03:05

400 m
0:01:53
0:01:57
0:01:58
0:02:03
0:02:29

400 m
0:01:53
0:01:54
0:02:04
0:02:06
0:02:24

400 m
0:01:45
0:01:53
0:01:56
0:02:00
0:02:13
0:02:28

400 m
0:02:10
0:02:17
0:02:46
0:03:05
0:03:19

400 m

min
min
min
min
min

min
min
min
min
min

min
min

min
min
min
min
min

min
min
min
min
min

min
min
min
min
min
min

min
min
min
min
min
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46 Kovar
121 Mazdra
108 Kozojed
113 Homola

20 Cerny
118 Uhlik
120 PSenicny
123 Prochdzka

7 Balog
6 Balog
112 Sidka

ml. Zakyné
104 Konfrstova
84 Steierova
31 Hronova

ml. Zdci
116 Lemberka
61 Novy
124 Prochazka
67 Plachetka
26 Filirbach
34 |kra

st. Zakyné
15 Cermakovd
91 Vilhelmova
98 Vykoukova
50 Kudrnova
35 lkrova
48 Krejci

st. Zaci
106 Kozojed
86 Tokar
119 PSenicny
22 Drnek

dorostenky
24 Fortova

dorostenci
11 Budil
43 Kohout

juniofi
10 Bouska
32 Chadraba

Jenda
Jiri
Ondrej
Matéj
Vitézslav
Jan
Tomas
Matyas
Nikolas
Alexandr
Matéj

Klara
Nela
Sylvie

Ondrej
Ondrej
Ales
Kevin
Patrik
Martin

Lucie
Lia
Edita
llona
Sandra
Pavla

Martin
Tibor

Martin
Ondrej

Petra

Jakub
Ondrej

Patrik
Dominik

2008 Kontakt bB
2007 Fotbal Blatna
2007 TT Tabor
2007 TT Tabor
2007 Libnic

2008 TT Tabor
2008 AC Cimelice
2008 Blatna

2008 TJ Chysky,z.s.
2007 TJ Chysky,z.s.
2008 TT Tabor

2005 - 2006

2006 Atletika Pisek
2005 TJ SK Cécova CB
2006 TJ Chysky,z.s.

2005 - 2006

2005 TT Tabor

2005 TJ SK Cé¢ova CB
2005 Blatna

2005 TJ Chysky,z.s.
2005 Strakonice
2005 TJ Chysky,z.s.

2003 - 2004

2003 TJ SK Cécova CB
2004 TJ SK Cécova CB
2004 TJ SK Cécova CB
2004 TJ Chysky,z.s.
2003 TJ Chysky,z.s.
2003 TJ SK Cécova CB

2003 - 2004

2004 TT Tabor

2004 TJ Chysky,z.s.
2004 Cimelice

2004 TJ SK Cécova CB

2001 - 2002

2002 Atletika Pisek

2001 - 2002

2002 PK VYTRVALCI RB
2001 TJ Chysky,z.s.

1999 - 2000

2001 TJ Chysky,z.s.
2002 TJ Chysky,z.s.

0:01:39
0:01:46
0:01:47
0:01:54
0:01:55
0:01:58
0:02:00
0:02:06
0:02:08
0:02:20
0:02:37

800 m
0:03:17
0:03:26
0:04:51

1.000 m
0:04:17
0:04:24
0:05:05
0:05:22
0:05:34
0:06:02

1.400 m
0:06:36
0:06:38
0:07:50
0:09:06
0:13:28

DNS

1.400 m
0:05:43
0:06:22
0:06:32
0:06:53

2.000 m
0:10:41

2.400 m
0:08:50
0:09:29

2.400 m
0:09:28
0:18:15

min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min

min
min
min

min
min
min
min
min
min

min
min
min
min
min

min
min
min
min

min

min
min

min
min
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Zeny do 39 let
41 Karasova
129 Karasova
53 Lebedova
28 Hajkova
69 Plestilova
23 Filkova
1 Adamkova
65 Pechova
16 Cerna
5 Ardamicova
127 BenesSova
134 Seftikova

Zeny 40 - 49 let
42 Karasova
58 Novackova
79 Smazikova
72 Prochazkova

Zeny nad 50 let
135 Dokulilova
30 Hronova
102 Kfivankova
96 Vorlova

muZi 40 - 49 let
8 Bauer
39 Jurdn
17 Cerny
25 Furbach
60 Novy
99 Zelenka
2 Ardamica
21 Divis
80 Stejskal
70 Pojsl
13 Buchlovsky
38 Jokl
88 Toman
18 Cerny

muzi 50 - 59 let

40 Karas
36 Jansa
74 Pudil

59 Novotny
126 Dvorak
64 Pech

82 Simek

Daniela
Anna
Olga
Eliska
Lucie
Nikola
Dana
Jaroslava
Lenka
Radka
Libuse
Lucie

Véra
Danca
Alena
Ivona

Ludmila
BoZena
Bohumila
Dana

Vaclav
Karel
Michal
Martin
Lukas
Libor
David
Jivi
Pavel
Jan
Petr
Rosta
Martin
Stanislav

Tomas
Jiri
Jaroslav
Pavel
Petr
Roman
Miroslav

1979 a mladsi

2003 Bohutin

2006 Tisova

1981 Hdrka

1982 AC Cimelice
1988 PLNEJ PUPEK CB
1990 Strakonice
1980 TT Talin

1982 Mexico Team
1982 Libnic

1981 Dolni Bukovsko
1979 Blatna

1996 Ceské Budéjovice

1969 - 1978

1972 Bohutin
1975 WRC
1973 Tabor
1975 Blatna

1968 a dfive

1962 Tri bézci

1954 Su - Tri Prachatice
1966 TC Dvorak CB
1962 Relax béhny

1969 -1978

1978 Klet

1974 TT Talin

1978 TriSK Ceské Budé&jov
1975 Strakonice

1976 TJ SK Cé&ova C. Budi
1975 TJ Jiskra Tfebon
1976 Dolni Bukovsko
1975 CBC TEAM

1974 SK 4Dvory Ceské Bui
1972 Intelis Pisek

1971 Prachatice

1975 WRC

1971 SK Babice

1978 Libnic

1959 -1968

1967 Bohutin

1966 Atletika Pisek

1961 M 2 Sport Becvar St
1967 TJ Chysky z.s.

1961 Vila Rusalka

1962 Ski Vimperk

1966 TC Dvorak Ceské Bui

4.400 m
0:16:45
0:18:19
0:18:23
0:18:39
0:19:13
0:19:27
0:19:58
0:21:14
0:21:45
0:23:16
0:25:05
0:35:14

4.400 m
0:19:03
0:20:08
0:20:18
0:22:17

4.400 m
0:18:25
0:20:44
0:23:30
0:23:31

4.400 m
0:15:00
0:15:39
0:16:01
0:16:20
0:16:29
0:16:35
0:17:15
0:17:20
0:17:37
0:17:45
0:17:47
0:18:09
0:18:40
0:20:22

4.400 m
0:15:58
0:16:59
0:17:22
0:17:23
0:17:48
0:18:04
0:19:01

min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min

min
min
min
min

min
min
min
min

min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min

min
min
min
min
min
min
min
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49 Kudrlicka
130 Gazda

97 Vosatka

95 Vorel

56 Mach

muZi nad 60 let

81 Satra
77 Semrad

4 Molcan
83 Soustar
93 Vladyka
78 Scheinherr

muZi hlavni zavod

12 Budil
133 Stépénik
66 Pernica
37 Jarolim

76 Rokos

27 Hajek

55 Lomsky
44 Kopacek
131 Loos

29 Hronek
128 Kolpek
136 Brych

71 Prais

94 Vondrasek

3 Ardamica

51 Karka
132 Stépanik

Rostislav
Martin
Zdenék
Jan
Milan

Alois
Stanislav
Petr
Lubomir
Jaromir
Jiri

Roman
Pavel
Jan
Michal
Lukas
Jan
Tomas
Pavel
Jaroslav
Jiri
Karel
Jiri
Marcel
Stépan
David
Tomas
Ondrej

1964 Adam tym

1968 Relax béhny

1963 Atletika Pisek, z.s.
1960 Orlando Bananas Su
1967 MACHTRI

1958 a dfive

1958 TJ Tatran Velké Hydi
1952 SK Kardasova Recice
1957 Pfibram

1941 C.B. Proti rakoviné
1956 AC Cimelice

1951 Blatna

1979 a mladsi

1997 PK VYTRVALCI RB
1992 AK Skoda Plzefi
1981 Perna System
1989 VS Tabor

1987 lJiskra Trebon
1980 AC Cimelice

1984 Slovan Cerny Dub
1984 BeZerovice

1981 Vivo CB

1983 Peaceegg

1979 Slavkovice

1988 Strunkovice nad Blal
1993 Sokol Kfemze
1980 SK Ctyfi Dvory
2001 Dolni Bukovsko
1986 Ckyné

1990 TJ Susice

0:19:24
0:20:21
0:20:43
0:21:37
0:23:29

4.400 m
0:17:36
0:19:44
0:20:15
0:24:51
0:26:21
0:29:28

8.800 m
0:28:00
0:28:10
0:30:06
0:30:39
0:32:44
0:33:51
0:34:08
0:34:27
0:34:34
0:34:59
0:35:09
0:35:40
0:35:46
0:35:55
0:38:01
0:39:41
0:42:46

min
min
min
min
min

min
min
min
min
min
min

min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min



